FUNDACIO LLUIS ALCANYIS UV 2017

PERIODO : 20-09-17 / 20-09-17
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3M ESPANA, S.L

ANCLADEN, S.L.

BIOMET 3i DENTAL IBERICA, S.L.
CASA SCHMIDT, S.A.

DENTAURUM ESPANA, S.A.
ECODENT TECNICS DENTALS, S.L.
ESPECIALIDADES DENTALES KALMA,
ESPECIALIDADES PROTESICAS FORN
FRANCISCO FREITAS SELLES/LAB P
IBERICA DE ORTODONCIA, S.L.
INTERNACIONAL VENTUR, S.A.

JUAN BADAL MANRIQUE, S.L./ LAB
JUSTO RUBIO CEBRIA, S.L./LAB.P
LABORATORIO DENTAL RAMON LOPEZ
LABORATORIOS NORMON, S.A.
ORTOMD, C.B.

PRODUCTOS HERBITAS, S.L.
SANHIGIA, S.L.

MANOHAY DENTAL SAU / STRAUMANN
TECNICA DENTAL BADAL. SL
RESITECNIC, S.L.

DENTSPLY DE TREY GMBH/DENTSPLY
DINNBIER DENTAL, S.L.

SIDAS SPAIN SL/ PODIATECH
PAUNEVISION S.L

APELTON DENTAL COMPANY SL
MEDLINE INTERNATIONAL IBERIA,,
PROTESIS DENTAL CESAR CHUST, S
INIBSA DENTAL S.L.U

FARMACIA RAQUEL MORA MORENO
BAUSCH & LOMB, SA

XAMFRA CENTRO ODONTOTECNICO, S
GENERAL ASDE, SA

TECNOLOGIA Y SOLUCIONES IMPLAN
3 DENT PROTESIC LAB, S.L

CLINIC DENT, CB

HERYCOR REHABIL Y MEDICINA DEP
SOMNOMED SPAIN, SL
LABORATORIO EUROPEO DE ORTODON
IMPERORTHO LAB

UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA
FERRETERIA BALA, C.B.

GOMEZ LUZON, S.L.

7.082,21€
180,22 €
1.920,12 €
3.978,39 €
444,24 €
126,30 €
1.778,49 €
4.363,90 €
3.767,60 €
3.183,06 €
385,83 €
359,00 €
3.155,35 €
2.113,40 €
396,00 €
2.074,00 €
733,64 €
1.251,94 €
1.859,70 €
4.356,00 €
396,00 €
1.753,09 €
5.903,50 €
231,41 €
1.128,34 €
2.262,17 €
5.420,80 €
755,00 €
731,08 €
23,48 €
164,07 €
601,50 €
10,00 €
317,68 €
2.751,30 €
586,97 €
186,20 €
485,00 €
9,30 €
493,70 €
629,00 €
212,19 €
1.010,35 €
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GD ENERGY SERVICES, SAU

QUENTIN INFORMATICA, SL
CELUVAL, S.L.

GRAFICAS ALHORI

INGENIERIA DENTAL, SL

AGUSTIN HNOS | CIA, C.B.
MOZOGRAU, S.L.

HENRY SCHEIN ESPANA, S.A.
ALFATEC SISTEMAS S.L

PROCLINIC, SA

CONOPTICA SL

EUROSANEX, SL

INFOLIVA S.L. / ANA M2 SORIA
PROMOCION OPTOMETRICA DE BURGO
FARMACIA CARMEN E YVONNE HERRE
MESSER IBERICA DE GASES S.A.U
RENTOKIL INITIAL ESPANA, SA
FORMACION ORTODONCIA ESPECIALI
ILUNION LAVANDERIAS, SA / FLIS
MULTICOPIA VALENCIA S.L

PACO FORES RODRIGUEZ/ LABORAT.
LABORATORIOS LENTICON, SA
TIEDRA FARMACEUTICA, SL
DISTRIBUC.EL COLACHAN,SL/MRW
Pago proveedor

RUSSELL BEDFORD ESPANA ABOGADO
FEREGAMA, SL / MRW
INFORSERVICIOS C.B

COLUMBUS DENTAL, SL/DEI ESPANA
SILICOM DENTAL, SL

LABORATORIO ADELANTADO, SL
LABORATORIO B CAMPOS BASTANTE
ALCON CUSI S.A

PURALIA SYSTEMS S.L.

Pago proveedor

VISIONARY TOOL S.L

NICOLAE MIHAI / PLANADENT
DESARROLLOS PROTESICOS, SL/LAB
SUMEDEX, SA

5.662,80 €
1.512,50€
1.397,73 €
878,62 €
261,43 €
13.839,33 €
502,50 €
1.921,42 €
1.028,50 €
1.866,55 €
787,46 €
260,15 €
519,65 €
50,60 €
766,30 €
80,84 €
110,41 €
4.740,21 €
1.096,22 €
333,51¢€
177,00 €
333,54 €
30,04 €
12,77 €
361,66 €
369,05 €
132,51 €
343,24 €
519,75 €
633,20 €
390,25 €
660,00 €
765,72 €
106,48 €
180,00 €
62,00 €
1.132,88 €
785,00 €
620,40 €



